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TOYOTA RAIZE 2021

FR BUMPER W/FINISHER & LOWER PANEL

FOG LAMP

REAR BUM

CODE
1 TYB461 NA

2 TYG461 NA
3 TYB462 NA

4 TYFC461 LA
TYFC461 RA
5 TYFC462 LA
TYFC462 RA
6 TYBS461 LA
TYBS461 RA
7 TYBS462 LA
TYBS462 RA
8 TYIF461 LA
TYIF461 RA

2 GRILLE MAT BK

COVER W/O HOLE & W/DRL HOLE 5 REAR BUMPER MOULDING

PER BRACKET

DESCRIPTION
FR BUMPER W/FINISHER & LOWER PANEL

GRILLE MAT BK
REAR BUMPER W/LOWER PANEL

FOG LAMP COVER W/O HOLE & W/DRL HOLE LH
FOG LAMP COVER W/O HOLE & W/DRL HOLE RH
REAR BUMPER MOULDING W/HOLE LHD LH
REAR BUMPER MOULDING RH

FRONT BUMPER BRACKET LH

FRONT BUMPER BRACKET RH

REAR BUMPER BRACKET LH

REAR BUMPER BRACKET RH

INNER FENDER LH

INNER FENDER RH

INNER FENDER

S

MODEL
RAIZE

RAIZE
RAIZE

RAIZE
RAIZE
RAIZE
RAIZE
RAIZE
RAIZE
RAIZE
RAIZE
RAIZE
RAIZE

YEAR
21

21
21

21
21
21
21
21
‘21
‘21
21
21
‘21

OEM
52119-BZV60(B)
53101-BZ400(BF)
52129-BZ130(P)
53121-BZ630
52159-BZP60(B)
52169-BZ060(P)
52713-BZ520
52712-BZ530
52753-BZ090
52752-BZ080
52116-B2230
52115-BZ230
52156-BZ190
52155-BZ190
53806-BZ060
53805-BZ080

6 FRONT BUMPER BRACKET

r Y

9

12

PCS
1

-

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
20
20

NwW
5.00

12.00
5.00

10.00
10.00
8.00
8.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
12.00
12.00

GW
5.50

13.00
5.50

12.00
12.00

9.00

9.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
13.00
13.00

M3
0.0600

0.0500
0.0600

0.0400
0.0400
0.0500
0.0500
0.0300
0.0300
0.0300
0.0300
0.0600
0.0600
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